
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4D 

Week 16 Sunday, 8th – Tuesday, 10th of December 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 
 
Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. 
We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows: 

Sections Gate Location Date and Time:  

Boys Section 4 Ground Floor Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00PM 

Girls Section 2 Classrooms Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00PM 

 
We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued 
success.  
 
Regards, 
AIS Administration 

  

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:45 –13:30 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Music English Math Islamic Science Swimming English 

Monday English Science ICT Arabic Math Math Islamic 

Tuesday Science Center English Islamic 
Social 

Studies 

Physical 

Education 
Math Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Frustrated, cool, confused, irritable, 
bothered 

Signal, Transmitter, Digital.  ب أسبح -يسحب  - يجري  - يشر   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Guitar   

2 English Reading: “Out of my Mind”- MyView Literacy 4.2 22-24 - 

3 Math 
Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. 

(Textbook volume 2) 
293, 294 

P293 
 (Look Back!) 

4 Islamic  ي صلى الله عليه وسلم لأزواجه  النب ِ
ُ
مُعاملة ِ 124-125 

من التقويم  1سؤال  

125صفحة    

5 Science Waves and Information 134-136  

6 Swimming Freestyle - Backstroke   

7 English Reading: “Out of my Mind”- MyView Literacy 4.2 25-27 - 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Comprehension: “Out of my Mind”- MyView Literacy 4.2 29 - 

2 Science Waves and Information 137-138  

3 ICT 
Introduction to Microsoft Excel: 

Formatting Cells and Sorting Data 
PPT  

4 Arabic 86ص   1س 81-78  الفاعل  

5 Math 
Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. 

(Textbook volume 2) 
295  

6 Math 
Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. 

(Textbook volume 2) 
296  

7 Islamic  عليه وسلم مع أهله حُسنُ تعامله صلى الله  126-127  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Center Waves and Information 139 Lesson Check 1,139 

2 English 
Grammar: Prepositions and Prepositional Phrases - MyView 

Literacy 4.2 
38 

Complete p.4 in 
Practice Workbook 4.2 

3 Islamic  ُالتيمُم  
160-
162 

من التقويم صفحة   4سؤال 
162 

4 Social Studies Unit 3 – Lesson 2: Arabs’ Dearest Values 68-71  

5 
Physical 

Education 
 Exercises _Receiving the ball with the front racket 

_Ground tennis 
  

6 Math 
Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number 

lines. (Textbook volume 2) 
296  

7 Arabic 86ص 3س 84-82  الفاعل  



 

 

 

 
 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

والأرقامالقدرة على صياغة استفهام والإجابة/سلوب الاستفهام /الاستفهام ب ) من ( /الحروف   1   

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 

Lesson 3: Tawheed Al-Rububia (Unity of Lordship) 
 Lesson 4: Tawheed Al- Uluhia (Unity of Worship)  

Lesson: 5 Tawheed- Al-Asmaa wa-Sifaat (Unity of Names and Attributes)   
 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 

Unit 2 Lesson 1: Islam  
Lesson 2: Muslims in the world  

Lesson 3: The Holy Quran 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

