





	Weekly A	ger	ıda		Grade 4D
Week 16		Sui	nday, 8 th – Tuesda	y, 10 th of Decer	nber
Handbooks & Policies	<u>ht</u>	tps://ar	abschools.edu.sa/	arab-internatio	nal-schools
Term Calendar	<u>http</u>	s://aral	oschools.edu.sa/ad	cademic-calend	ar-2024-2025
Canteen Menu		http	s://arabschools.ed	du.sa/canteen-r	nenu/
Study Materials		http	s://arabschools.ed	du.sa/study-ma	<u>terials</u>
	Dear Parent/Guardian, Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows:				
	Sections Boys Section	Gate 4	Location Ground Floor	Date and Tim	of December, 6:00-9:00PM
Reminders	Girls Section	2	Classrooms		of December, 6:00-9:00PM
	success.	r partici	pation as we work	together to sup	pport your child's continued
	Regards, AIS Administration				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd		3 rd	4 th	5 th			6 th	7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	eak :55	9:55 – 10:40	10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	eak	Ťιύ	12:45 –13:30	13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Music	English	ng Bre - 09:5	Math	Islamic	Science	on Brea – 12:35	r Brea - 12:4	Swimming	English
Monday	English	Science	ornin 9:30-	ICT	Arabic	Math	Afterno 12:10		Math	Islamic
Tuesday	Science Center	English	0	Islamic	Social Studies	Physical Education	Af		Math	Arabic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Frustrated, cool, confused, irritable, bothered	Signal, Transmitter, Digital.	يشرب - يجري - يسحب - أسبح







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Music	Guitar		
2	English	Reading: "Out of my Mind"- MyView Literacy 4.2	22-24	-
3	Math	Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. (Textbook volume 2)	293, 294	P293 (Look Back!)
4	Islamic	مُعاملةُ النبِي صلى الله عليه وسلم لأزواجه	124-125	سؤال 1 من التقويم صفحة 125
5	Science	Waves and Information	134-136	
6	Swimming	Freestyle - Backstroke		
7	English	Reading: "Out of my Mind"- MyView Literacy 4.2	25-27	-

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Comprehension: "Out of my Mind"- MyView Literacy 4.2	29	-
2	Science	Waves and Information	137-138	
3	ICT	Introduction to Microsoft Excel: Formatting Cells and Sorting Data	PPT	
4	Arabic	الفاعل	78-81	س1 ص 86
5	Math	Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. (Textbook volume 2)	295	
6	Math	Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. (Textbook volume 2)	296	
7	Islamic	حُسنُ تعامله صلى الله عليه وسلم مع أهله	126-127	

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Science Center	Waves and Information	139	Lesson Check 1,139
2	English	Grammar: Prepositions and Prepositional Phrases - MyView Literacy 4.2	38	Complete p.4 in Practice Workbook 4.2
3	Islamic	التيمُمُ	160- 162	سؤال 4 من التقويم صفحة 162
4	Social Studies	Unit 3 – Lesson 2: Arabs' Dearest Values	68-71	
5	Physical	Exercises _Receiving the ball with the front racket		
5	Education	_Ground tennis		
6	Math	Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. (Textbook volume 2)	296	
7	Arabic	الفاعل	82-84	س3ص 86







Arabic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	القدرة على صياغة استفهام والإجابة/سلوب الاستفهام /الاستفهام ب (من) /الحروف والأرقام				

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
	Lesson 3: Tawheed Al-Rububia (Unity of Lordship)	
1	Lesson 4: Tawheed Al- Uluhia (Unity of Worship)	
	Lesson: 5 Tawheed- Al-Asmaa wa-Sifaat (Unity of Names and Attributes)	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
	Unit 2 Lesson 1: Islam	
1	Lesson 2: Muslims in the world	
	Lesson 3: The Holy Quran	